1.800.ERICSON           info@ericson.com
1006-LED Baylight
100-150 Watt
Jobsite Lighting
• cETLus listed to UL153, CSA C22.2 No. 250.4
• Meets OSHA construction site requirements
• Meets NEC/CEC Requirements
• IP64 damp location, under roof rated

1.800.ERICSON           info@ericson.com
1006 Selection Guide:
Locking Plug and Connector Options (120 - 277V): 1006 Stand Selection Guide:
Part Number/Plug/
Connector
NEMA
Config Volt/AMP Poles/Wires
EL515P/EL515C L5-15 125/15A 2-pole/3-wire
1522-PG/1622-CG L6-15  208-250/15A 2-pole/3-wire
EL715P/EL715C L7-15 277/15A 2-pole/3-wire
Part Number Input
Voltage
Input
Wattage Primary* Secondary Lumens    CCT Efficiency Operating
Temperature CRI Listing
1006-LED-100 120 VAC* 100W 15 ft. molded N 5-15 Plug 1 ft. molded N 5-15 Conn 12,000 5,000K 120 LPW -400 C to 600 C >80 cETLus
1006-LED-150 120 VAC* 150W 15 ft. molded N 5-15 Plug 1 ft. molded N 5-15 Conn 18,000 5,000K 120 LPW -400 C to 600 C >80 cETLus
Light and Stand Combo
1006-LED-100-ST 120 VAC* 100W 15 ft. molded N 5-15 Plug 1 ft. molded N 5-15 Conn 12,000 5,000K 120 LPW -400 C to 600 C >80 cETLus
1006-LED-150-ST 120 VAC* 150W 15 ft. molded N 5-15 Plug 1 ft. molded N 5-15 Conn 18,000 5,000K 120 LPW -400 C to 600 C >80 cETLus
 Telescoping Light Stand Telescoping Dimension
  1006-ST 36in - 72in
Note 1 - 1006 has a variable driver 100-277V. Please see chart below to select plug and connector combination for 208 or 277-Volt Connections.
* Contact factory for custom primary and secondary lengths and plug/connector configurations.

ft.
Part
Number Cable Primary
Length (ft)
Spacing of
rcpt/drops
(ft)
Number of
recept/drop
Secondary
Length (ft)
Overall
length (ft) NEMA Voltage Receptacle
or Drop
40 ft Spacing
LS-143-40-4-120 14/3 SJTOW 20 40 4 20 160 5-15 120 Receptacle
LS-143-40-4-208 14/3 SJTOW 20 40 4 20 160 L6-15 208 1' Connector Drop
LS-143-40-4-277 14/3 SJTOW 20 40 4 20 160 L7-15 277 1' Connector Drop
50 ft Spacing
LS-143-50-4-120 14/3 SJTOW 25 50 4 25 200 5-15 120 Receptacle
LS-143-50-4-208 14/3 SJTOW 25 50 4 25 200 L6-15 208 1' Connector Drop
LS-143-50-4-277 14/3 SJTOW 25 50 4 25 200 L7-15 277 1' Connector Drop
20/25
ft.
160/200
ft.

circuit capacity and stringer lengths.
Reach out to your Ericson Representative or contact us at www.ericson.com
to start the consultation process.
• Light Levels and Layout Designed to
meet OSHA required safe light levels
• Voltages and stringer lengths to
maximize circuit capacity and
installation ease.
• Recommended Fixture Selection,
Spacing and Locations identified.
• Power supply recommendations by area, floor
and building
Lighting and Power Layout Example
1.800.ERICSON           info@ericson.com
Photometrics:
1006 100 & 150W Dimensions: 1006-ST Dimensions
1006-LED-150
4.
01
 in